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Prostor schodiště
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Zádveří
3,16 m2
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Kuchyň

12,22 m2
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Koupelna
6,03 m2

305
Ložnice
10,32 m2

306
Obývací pokoj

13,63 m2

307
Pokoj

12,74 m2
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Tabulka místností 2.NP kopie 1

Kategorie zóny

Bytová jednotka 3

Č.

301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Název místnosti

Prostor schodiště
Zádveří
Kuchyň
Koupelna
Ložnice
Obývací pokoj
Pokoj

Plocha (...

12,59
3,16
12,22
6,03
10,32
13,63
12,74
70,69 m²
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